LED-Deckenleuchte mit 6 Spots schwenkbar mit einer Lange

von 180 cm

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe
Dimmbar

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?

Leuchtmittelfassung

Lichtfarbe
Lichtstérke
Schutzart
Volt

Watt
Auslage
Breite
Gewicht
Hohe
Tiefe

Preis

Chrom
nein

A

ja
GU10
3000 K
250 Im
IP20
230V
18w
17 cm
7cm
1,798 kg
17 cm
180 cm
99,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/led-deckenleuchte-mit-6-spots-schwenkbar-mit-einer-laenge-von-180-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/farbe/chrom-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/dimmbar/nein/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/fassung/gu10-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3000/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/250/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/hoehe/17/
https://lampen-led-shop.de

